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	Table (R1). Accumulation of heavy metals (µg.g-1)  in leaves, as irrigated by varying water types

	Treat.
	Dry matter of leaves
	Edible tissue of leaves

	
	PB
	Cu
	Zn
	Pb
	Cu
	Zn

	Life
	148.033A
	15.35A
	64.408B
	19.8641A
	2.0576A
	8.6717B

	Well
	119.35C
	13.6833B
	61.967B
	17.3896B
	1.8034B
	8.1283B

	waste
	129.925B
	10.725C
	72.675A
	15.6603C
	1.4237C
	9.732A

	Figures of shared characters' insignificantly differ,  at 0.05% Duncan test
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        Abdel, C. G., 2014. Generation of Cell Oxidants in Response to Abiotic Stresses. Lambert Academic Publishing, Germany, 978-3-659-51531-6. Pp. 216-254.
         Allard, R. W., 1960. Principles of Plant Breeding. John Wiley and Sons, Inc., N.Y., USA, pp. 485. 
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The performance of rice cultivars under salinity with increasing irrigation depth: 3. Quality of produce.
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